
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn  Espe Chanute High School 113.2 130.0 0

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.2 120.0 0

3 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 111.3 115.0 0

4 Sophia Derks Piper High School 112.1 110.0 0

5 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 109.7 100.0 0

6 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 111.5 100.0 0

7 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 113.0 100.0 0

8 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.4 95.0 0

9 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.9 95.0 0

10 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 95.0 0

11 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.5 95.0 0

12 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.4 90.0 0

13 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 109.5 85.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 113.0 225.0 0

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.2 215.0 0

3 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 111.3 200.0 0

4 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.5 195.0 0

5 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 111.5 190.0 0

6 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.9 175.0 0

7 Sophia Derks Piper High School 112.1 165.0 0

8 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.4 165.0 0

10 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.4 160.0 0

11 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 109.5 145.0 0

12 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 109.7 0 0

13 Brooklyn  Espe Chanute High School 113.2 0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 111.3 145.0 0

2 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 113.0 145.0 0

3 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.5 135.0 0

4 Sophia Derks Piper High School 112.1 130.0 0

5 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.2 130.0 0

6 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.4 125.0 0

7 Brooklyn  Espe Chanute High School 113.2 125.0 0

8 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 111.5 120.0 0

9 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 120.0 0

10 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 109.7 115.0 0

11 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.9 115.0 0

12 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 109.5 85.0 0

13 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.4 85.0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 113.0 470.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.2 465.0 8

3 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 111.3 460.0 6

4 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.5 425.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 111.5 410.0 2

6 Sophia Derks Piper High School 112.1 405.0 1

7 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.9 385.0 0

8 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 380.0 0

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.4 380.0 0

10 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.4 340.0 0

11 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 109.5 315.0 0

12 Brooklyn  Espe Chanute High School 113.2 255.0 0

13 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 109.7 215.0 0


